
Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Location Stats Report for 103F17 - Western 501 Cr 16gm Lv1
Report Date: 11/22/2017
                                                               HAPPY THANKSGIVING!!!

League Message

WINTER DART ROSTERS DUE IN BY
DECEMBER 15th, 2017
GO ON LINE: www.mwcoin.com
FAX: 320-251-6093
CALL: 32O-258-5957
PLEASE DO NOT TEXT ME YOUR ROSTER.
THANKS BECKY!!

-
IF I DON'T GET AT LEAST 6 TEAMS FOR WINTER LEAGUE I WOULD LIKE TO HAVE A
2PLAYER LEAGUE. PLEASE DISCUSS THIS AND LET ME KNOW WHAT YOU THINK.

-
MISSING MATCH
Bullpen BIG Darts vs Buckys Ripp City

Team Standings, sorted by Percent Wins

Team Win % Wins Losses Games

Division: A
Buckys Ripp City 75.7 109 35 144
Bullpen Laces Out 63.7 102 58 160
Bullpen BIG Darts 47.9 69 75 144
VFW Belgrade 15.0 24 136 160

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Bullpen BIG Darts VFW Belgrade 11/21/2017 11 16 13 3 0
Buckys Ripp City Bullpen Laces Out 11/21/2017 11 16 9 7 0
Bullpen Laces Out Buckys Ripp City 11/21/2017 11 16 7 9 0
VFW Belgrade Bullpen BIG Darts 11/21/2017 11 16 3 13 0

All X01 games, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Ken Ripp {Substitutes} 31.23 5903 189 8 12
Steve Beach Bullpen BIG Darts 29.94 13265 443 16 28
Ross Barten Bullpen Laces Out 29.91 19175 641 24 40
Travis Shoemaker {Substitutes} 28.54 3796 133 2 8
Lee Roering Buckys Ripp City 27.60 10958 397 9 24
Mike Westaby Buckys Ripp City 27.55 14273 518 14 32
Jayme Gerads Buckys Ripp City 27.18 11932 439 8 28
Gary Dierkhising Buckys Ripp City 27.03 15977 591 9 36
Steve Barten Bullpen Laces Out 26.64 15770 592 10 36
Steven Hollenkamp {Substitutes} 26.17 5182 198 4 12
Dustin Mueller Bullpen Laces Out 25.89 17887 691 17 40
Trevor Tomschin {Substitutes} 24.08 1806 75 0 4
Anton Imdieke Bullpen Laces Out 23.98 14367 599 4 36
Al Roering {Substitutes} 23.46 3191 136 4 8
Willy Nailor Bullpen BIG Darts 22.46 9883 440 6 24
Adam Imdieke {Substitutes} 22.35 1542 69 0 4
Jay Nelson Bullpen BIG Darts 22.10 13328 603 6 32
Andrew Mueller VFW Belgrade 21.33 14459 678 4 40
Charlie Middendorf {Substitutes} 21.20 1569 74 0 4
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Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Aaron Hauser VFW Belgrade 21.10 14303 678 2 40
Adam Miller {Substitutes} 20.89 4450 213 0 12
Jeff Magnuson VFW Belgrade 20.42 14601 715 2 40
Corey Tonn VFW Belgrade 20.35 11496 565 2 32
John Bajari Bullpen BIG Darts 20.06 11294 563 1 32
Dan Kummrow {Substitutes} 15.33 966 63 0 4

All Cricket games, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Ken Ripp {Substitutes} 4.30 281 196 3 12
Steve Beach Bullpen BIG Darts 3.70 590 478 12 28
Steve Barten Bullpen Laces Out 3.62 679 563 11 36
Mike Westaby Buckys Ripp City 3.60 644 536 10 32
Charlie Middendorf {Substitutes} 3.47 96 83 1 4
Lee Roering Buckys Ripp City 3.44 488 425 10 24
Ross Barten Bullpen Laces Out 3.43 797 697 8 40
Gary Dierkhising Buckys Ripp City 3.37 737 657 17 36
Dustin Mueller Bullpen Laces Out 3.11 725 699 14 40
Travis Shoemaker {Substitutes} 3.06 148 145 1 8
Jayme Gerads Buckys Ripp City 3.01 483 482 11 28
Al Roering {Substitutes} 2.94 138 141 3 8
Willy Nailor Bullpen BIG Darts 2.85 374 394 8 24
Anton Imdieke Bullpen Laces Out 2.79 585 628 13 36
Steven Hollenkamp {Substitutes} 2.78 187 202 6 12
Corey Tonn VFW Belgrade 2.67 522 586 2 32
Jay Nelson Bullpen BIG Darts 2.56 485 569 3 32
Andrew Mueller VFW Belgrade 2.39 555 696 5 40
Dan Kummrow {Substitutes} 2.36 59 75 1 4
Jeff Magnuson VFW Belgrade 2.36 544 692 1 40
Aaron Hauser VFW Belgrade 2.35 550 702 5 40
John Bajari Bullpen BIG Darts 2.25 452 604 6 32
Trevor Tomschin {Substitutes} 2.19 35 48 0 4
Adam Miller {Substitutes} 2.18 158 217 1 12
Adam Imdieke {Substitutes} 2.09 64 92 0 4

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Buckys Ripp City
Gary Dierkhising 72 26 13 27.03 3.37 14 0 0 5 0 1 0 59
Jayme Gerads 56 19 9 27.18 3.01 10 0 0 4 0 1 1 55
Lee Roering 48 19 9 27.60 3.44 11 0 0 3 0 1 0 49
Mike Westaby 64 24 16 27.55 3.60 16 0 0 1 1 2 2 61

Team Totals: 240 88 47 27.32 3.36 51 0 0 13 1 5 3 224

Bullpen BIG Darts
John Bajari 64 7 7 20.06 2.25 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 32
Steve Beach 56 28 6 29.94 3.70 23 0 0 4 1 1 0 51
Willy Nailor 48 14 4 22.46 2.85 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 33
Jay Nelson 64 9 9 22.10 2.56 6 0 0 2 0 1 0 46

Team Totals: 232 58 26 23.31 2.79 44 0 0 8 1 2 0 162

Bullpen Laces Out
Ross Barten 80 32 14 29.91 3.43 28 0 0 4 0 2 1 79
Steve Barten 72 21 13 26.64 3.62 16 0 0 4 0 0 0 63
Anton Imdieke 72 17 10 23.98 2.79 9 0 0 1 1 0 0 51
Dustin Mueller 80 31 8 25.89 3.11 18 0 0 4 0 1 0 74

Team Totals: 304 101 45 26.63 3.23 71 0 0 13 1 3 1 267

VFW Belgrade
Aaron Hauser 80 7 5 21.10 2.35 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 45
Jeff Magnuson 80 3 2 20.42 2.36 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 41
Andrew Mueller 80 9 1 21.33 2.39 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 54
Corey Tonn 64 4 5 20.35 2.67 6 0 0 1 0 1 0 34

Team Totals: 304 23 13 20.81 2.43 27 0 0 3 0 1 0 174

{Substitutes}
Steven Hollenkamp 24 10 4 26.17 2.78 5 0 0 1 0 0 0 19
Adam Imdieke 8 0 2 22.35 2.09 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Dan Kummrow 8 1 1 15.33 2.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
Charlie Middendorf 8 1 0 21.20 3.47 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6
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Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Adam Miller 24 1 1 20.89 2.18 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 9
Ken Ripp 24 11 6 31.23 4.30 6 0 0 1 0 3 1 28
Al Roering 16 7 3 23.46 2.94 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 8
Travis Shoemaker 16 3 4 28.54 3.06 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 16
Trevor Tomschin 8 0 0 24.08 2.19 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 136 34 21 24.70 2.92 26 0 0 3 2 3 1 96

Created by LeagueLeader with ARACHNET™ processing
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Midwest Coin Concepts
224 33rd Avenue So.

Waite Park, MN 56387
320-258-5957

Player Standings Report for 103F17 - Western 501 Cr 16gm Lv1
Report Date: 11/22/2017

Most Improved Players for week 11, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Corey Tonn VFW Belgrade 19.96 23.04 3.08
Dustin Mueller Bullpen Laces Out 25.67 27.85 2.18
Andrew Mueller VFW Belgrade 21.14 23.00 1.86

All X01 games, Week 11, sorted by PPD:

Player Team PPD Tot Pts TotDts Win Gam

Steve Beach Bullpen BIG Darts 29.77 1905 64 2 4
Dustin Mueller Bullpen Laces Out 27.85 1894 68 3 4
Ross Barten Bullpen Laces Out 27.68 1661 60 1 4
Lee Roering Buckys Ripp City 27.47 1868 68 1 4
Mike Westaby Buckys Ripp City 26.35 1792 68 1 4
Gary Dierkhising Buckys Ripp City 25.42 1932 76 1 4
Jayme Gerads Buckys Ripp City 23.98 1487 62 1 4
Al Roering Bullpen BIG Darts 23.18 1808 78 3 4
Corey Tonn VFW Belgrade 23.04 1636 71 0 4
Andrew Mueller VFW Belgrade 23.00 1541 67 1 4
Adam Imdieke Bullpen Laces Out 22.35 1542 69 0 4
Jay Nelson Bullpen BIG Darts 21.86 1749 80 1 4
John Bajari Bullpen BIG Darts 21.45 1673 78 0 4
Charlie Middendorf Bullpen Laces Out 21.20 1569 74 0 4
Jeff Magnuson VFW Belgrade 19.42 1767 91 0 4
Aaron Hauser VFW Belgrade 18.27 1553 85 1 4

Most Improved Players for week 11, Cricket / 200 games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Al Roering Bullpen BIG Darts 2.46 3.43 0.97
John Bajari Bullpen BIG Darts 2.14 2.90 0.76
Ross Barten Bullpen Laces Out 3.38 3.76 0.38

Cricket / 200 games, Week 11, sorted by MPR:

Player Team MPR TotMks TotDts Win Gam

Mike Westaby Buckys Ripp City 3.80 109 86 1 4
Ross Barten Bullpen Laces Out 3.76 124 99 1 4
Charlie Middendorf Bullpen Laces Out 3.47 96 83 1 4
Al Roering Bullpen BIG Darts 3.43 79 69 3 4
Lee Roering Buckys Ripp City 3.12 104 100 3 4
Steve Beach Bullpen BIG Darts 3.04 78 77 3 4
John Bajari Bullpen BIG Darts 2.90 84 87 1 4
Dustin Mueller Bullpen Laces Out 2.90 61 63 1 4
Jay Nelson Bullpen BIG Darts 2.76 58 63 0 4
Gary Dierkhising Buckys Ripp City 2.74 83 91 1 4
Jayme Gerads Buckys Ripp City 2.70 54 60 0 4
Aaron Hauser VFW Belgrade 2.54 61 72 0 4
Andrew Mueller VFW Belgrade 2.43 64 79 1 4
Corey Tonn VFW Belgrade 2.10 42 60 0 4
Adam Imdieke Bullpen Laces Out 2.09 64 92 0 4
Jeff Magnuson VFW Belgrade 1.74 47 81 0 4

Most Improved Players for week 11, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Corey Tonn VFW Belgrade 19.96 23.04 3.08
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Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Dustin Mueller Bullpen Laces Out 25.67 27.85 2.18
Andrew Mueller VFW Belgrade 21.14 23.00 1.86

Most Improved Players for week 11, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Al Roering Bullpen BIG Darts 2.46 3.43 0.97
John Bajari Bullpen BIG Darts 2.14 2.90 0.76
Ross Barten Bullpen Laces Out 3.38 3.76 0.38

Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games Wins Assists PPD MPR Hats 3BD Ton80 Hats WHorse 9MR HTon LTon

Buckys Ripp City
Gary Dierkhising 8 2 1 25.42 2.74 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 6
Jayme Gerads 8 1 2 23.98 2.70 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6
Lee Roering 8 4 0 27.47 3.12 2 0 0 1 0 1 0 6
Mike Westaby 8 2 2 26.35 3.80 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 11

Team Totals: 32 9 5 25.84 3.12 3 0 0 3 0 2 0 29

Bullpen BIG Darts
John Bajari 8 1 2 21.45 2.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Steve Beach 8 5 1 29.77 3.04 6 0 0 1 0 0 0 3
Jay Nelson 8 1 3 21.86 2.76 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 6
Al Roering 8 6 1 23.18 3.43 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4

Team Totals: 32 13 7 23.78 3.03 10 0 0 1 0 1 0 17

Bullpen Laces Out
Ross Barten 8 2 0 27.68 3.76 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 6
Adam Imdieke 8 0 2 22.35 2.09 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Charlie Middendorf 8 1 0 21.20 3.47 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 6
Dustin Mueller 8 4 1 27.85 2.90 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 9

Team Totals: 32 7 3 24.60 3.07 5 0 0 0 1 1 0 26

VFW Belgrade
Aaron Hauser 8 1 1 18.27 2.54 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 4
Jeff Magnuson 8 0 0 19.42 1.74 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Andrew Mueller 8 2 0 23.00 2.43 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5
Corey Tonn 8 0 0 23.04 2.10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 3

Team Totals: 32 3 1 20.69 2.20 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 17
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